IRN No -

Net 

Rate

DX-

3
 1  516.00 5HOU DX PRIYA COL BLM 45-55 61071100 5+4.75BOX  1400.75 466.92

3
 2  538.00 5HOU DX PRIYA COL BLM 60-70 61071100 5+4.75BOX  1460.47 486.82

1
 3  569.00 5HOU DX PRIYA COL BLM 75 61071100 5+4.75BOX  514.87 514.87

3545.00

Total : 
RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

84.40

84.40

7.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.